Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 27 Sep - 10 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 27 Sep Previous Semester )
Tue 28 Sep Previous Semester I
Wed 29 Sep Previou$ Semester I
Thu 30 Sep Previoufs Semester I
. g I}T) ! % J1141-6545 : 8 15 sourc%as £ % Y g')
Frii 1 oct|] 2|9 P4s5 | S P971 = |p1073| B[S =
Q (1400} Q_ (2368 QO . | O] o
o 260 pulsars : !
Sat 2 Octlg P574(Sobey) E
. (2368)
o discoveries i i
Sun 3 Oct|] | PX500(Li) E
' ! _ : (1400) UWL
o LMC % &l % L?-) VARIOlI,JS new dlscox‘/enes 13MM
Mon 4 Oct|ZP113o@usch) | QI S| S |P1050(Sengar) BL
ol [al X (1400) X (1400)
new discoveries Q! (T) psr 1 : VARIOUS | new disco‘ueries FYT)
Tue 5 Oct BL s P 737 |P1041(Dai)|P1050 BL =
(1400) 0 (1400.0) ,(2368) (1400) | (1400)| |n_
o LMC (\ : new disco'veries (BL/MEDUSA)
Wed 6 Oct|P1130(Busch) [T Maintenance/Test BL
new discoveries 225" pulsars 5 new disct))veries (BL/MEIg 4§A0;
Thu 7 Oct BL P1052 P1032 BL T
a0 ] (2368) . (2368) . (1400)
new discoveries % VARIOUS new disgbveries UV Ceti
Fri 8 Oct BL S|P1068 P1050(Sengar) BL PlllgLZiC)
(1400) | O (1400) ' (1400) ' (1400) (2368)
UV Ceti | VARIOUS ‘ P603  (UWL) | VARIOUS g
Sat 9 Oct| P1119(Zic) | P456(Hobbs) V/LBI [P456(Hobbs) l:.'
(2368) : wwy ] WL | o
§ VARIOUS | Arious ‘ g 15 sources | VARIOUS
Sun 10 Oct|[gP456(Hobbs)] P456(Hobbs) ©0|P1073| P456(Hobbs)
(UWL) ‘ uwy | - ‘ UWL)
LST 6 12 18 0
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 11 Oct - 24 Oct

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
VARIOUS i i i
Mon 11 Oct| P456(Hobbs) 7 Maintenance/Test I
C(UwL) : ‘
Tue 12 Oct Maintenance/Test - ,
Wed 13 Oct Maidtenance/Test I
Thu 14 Oct Mairﬁtenance/Test I
“‘ “‘ r1:ewdiscoveries (BL/MEDUSA)
Fri. 15 Oct . Maintenance/Test BL 7
new discoveries S % ATCA Calibrators : % 8 \:/ARIOUS new discovi rgi:OO)
Sat 16 Oct BL . |S| P960(Mader) S o | P1021 B
1400) | O o @amm o]l a | (2368) (1400)
new discoveries X OIVARIQUS X o
Sun 17 Oct BL . I . P1050(Sengar) » L
(1400) ‘ : (1400) (1400)
new discoveries % ) Cq\-l g 15 sources | VARIOUS UV Ceti 1U3\|<\/|/IM
Mon 18 Oct BL S| & | S|P1073|P1050(Sengan) Plll%(Zic)
(1400) ol ! (1400) (2368)
UV Ceti i psri ' 8 new discoveries
Tue 19 Oct|P1119(Zic)| P737 ;%is | BL
(2368) | (400.0) | - 0 ‘ (1400)
new discoveries ' ' new discoveries
Wed 20 Oct BL Mainténance/TeSt BL
(1400) | . (1400)
LMC % P603  (UWL) [ VARIOUS §
Thu 21 Oct|P1130(Busch) [ S VLBI | P1050 o
ol \ (1400) ol
LMC | 225 pulsars ! J1756-2251 | UV Ceti
Eri 22 Oct | P1130(Busch) P1052(van Straten)| S P1032(Venkatraman Krishnan) | P 11119(Zic)
| (2368)| A ' (2368) (2368)
UV Ceti . PSR B1557-50 i new discoveries
Sat 23 Oct|P1119(Zic) | P1014(Liu) BL
(2368) 0 (1420.0) (1400)
new discoveries N J1141-6545 S 15 sources new discoveries
Sun 24 Oct BL 9 P971 S| | P1073 BL
' (1400) ! 2368)| 0 ! (1400)
LST 6 12 18 0
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 25 Oct - 7 Nov

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
new discoveries | ;_' psri | 1934 i new discoveries
Mon 25 Oct BL | = |P737|P595| P737(Hobbs) BL
(1400) (1400.0) |  (1400) ' (1400.0) (1400)
new discoveries S ;_' VARIOUS ) new discoveries
Tue 26 Oct BL. Slgl P1050(Sengar) BL I
100 | al o ! (1400) (1400)
new discoveries i VARIOUS
Wed 27 Oct BL Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs$
(1400) , (UWL)
VARIOUS ! UV Ceti
Thu 28 Oct P456(Hobbs) Pllwig(Zic)
| | (UWL) (2368)
UV Ceti VARIOUS . VARIOUS . <t
Fri 29 Oct| P1119(zic) | P456(Hobbs) [P1041(Dai) P456(Hobbs) 5
(2368) | uwL | (2368) 1 (uwy) | B
260 pulsars I‘ ! o
Sat 30 Oct P574(Sobey) S PX500(Li)
| (2368) (1400)
new discoveries , i S N
! ! ) ™ | ™M
Sun 31 Oct PX500(Li) { e
. (1400) o 10
% . | vArRIOUS VARIOUS new discoveries ]_U3\|<\/|/IM
Mon 1 Nov|S| P455 [P456(Hobbs E P456(Hobbs) BI1[
n (1400) (UWL) ! (UWL) (1400)
new discoveries, % i 15 sources VARIOUS new discoveries|
Tue 2 Nov BL S|P456(P595| P1073 | P1050 BL
‘ (1400) (uwL) | (1400 (1400) (1400)
new discoveries P LN| VARIOUS | new discoverie:
1 m o w
Wed 3 Nov BL S E = | B[P1050 81
‘ (1400) Q| (100 (1400)
new discoveriesI o psr]:' VARIOUS : VARIOUS | new discoverie
Thu 4 Nov BL Q|P737|T0 P1021 | [P1050 BIL
1400) | A | (1400.0) (2368) (1400) (1400)
new discoverie$ | |
1 c\ 1
Fri 5 Nov BL N Maintenance/Test )
| (1400) ]
Sat 6 Nov Maintenance/Test [
Sun 7 Nov ‘Maintenance/Test [
LST 6 12 18 0
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 8 Nov - 21 Nov

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 | 4 6 8 | 10 12 14‘ 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 8 Nov fMaintenance/Tesft /
Tue 9 Nov fMaintenance/Tesft I
Wed 10 Nov Maintenance/Tes;t I
Thu 11 Nov ; Maintenance/Te%t l
Fri 12 Nov Maintenance/Te%t l
Sat 13 Nov Maintenance/Tefst /
Sun 14 Nov ; Maintenance/Teﬁst ,
‘ ‘ ‘ UwWL
Mon 15 Nov - Maintenance/Test , 13MM
Tue 16 Nov Maintenance/Tést {
Wed 17 Nov Maintenance/Tést ’
Thu 18 Nov Maintenance/T;est I
Fri. 19 Nov Maintenance/Tjest I
Sat 20 Nov Maintenance/'l‘;est (
Sun 21 Nov Maintenance/'lju:est l
LST 6 12 18 0
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 22 Nov - 5 Dec

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
Mon 22 Nov .' . Maintenance/Test I
Tue 23 Nov . Maintenance/Test I
Wed 24 Nov| - " Maintenance/Test I
Thu 25 Nov Maintenance/Test I
Fri 26 Nov Maintenance/ﬁest I
: . : UWL
, ‘ ; 13MM
Sat 27 Nov J .’ Maintenance/Test ’
Sun 28 Nov | Maintenance/Test ’
Mon 29 Nov| - - Maintenance/Test ’
Tue 30 Nov Maintenancef/Test ’
‘ .' : SN T
', ! L ! . . Lol ™ Lo
Wed 1 Dec| Maintenance/Test |! ReceiverChange Pomtm# e[S N
% J1141-6545 ; L0 8 15 sol‘urces ATCA Calibrators 2%5 pL?S-arS
Thu 2 Dec|P455| S P971 ! & 4 [P1073 P960(Mad%r) P574
(14000 | 0 C@ee8)| O] A i (MARS) (2368)
260 QUIsars : : VARIOUS
Fri. 3 Dec| . R574(Sobey) %156(H0bbs)
' ' (2368) wwy| UWL
VARJOUS ; VLBI ; ey MARS
Sat 4 Dec| P456(Hobbs) [P1041(Dai) . VLBI(Phillips)
! (UWL) ' (2368) : (UWL)
VLB| A J (VLBI)
Sun 5 Dec| | VLBI(Phillips) I
| i [ (UWL)
LST 6 12 18 0
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 6 Dec - 19 Dec

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
VLB ! (VLBI)
Mon 6 Dec| VLBI(Phillips) P456
! owy | uwy
VARIOUS A % g new discoveries
Tue 7 Dec| : P456(Hobbs) | Maintenance/Test | &|| 2 BL
(UWL) X [al} (1400)
nev:/ discoveries 8 Lo 15 sourcTes E'VARIOUS new discoveries
Wed 8 Dec BL S | 8|P1073|3p1050(sengar) BL
, a0| o | Q- f (1400) (1400)
ne\fv discoveries [ 8 VA‘RIOUS new discoveries
Thu 9 Dec BL , S [P595| P1050(Sengar) l BL
, @oo)| A 1400)| (1400) (1400)
ne1‘N discoveries ! : VARIOUS new discoveries
Fri 10 Dec BL , P1032, P456(Hobbs)l BL
(1400) .\ (2368) (uwi (1400)
ne’\N discoveries VLBI : “ (VLBI)
Sat 11 Dec BL VLBI(Phillips) /
' (1400) ' (MARS)
VLBI , (VLBI)
Sun 12 Dec| . VLBI(Phillips) ,
: (MARS)
VLBI , (VLBI) | VARIOUS h;'J'A\{\éLS
Mon 13 Dec]| VLBI(Phillips) P4E%6(Hobbs)
‘ f (MARS) (UWL)
VARIOUS % ! VARIOUS new discoveries
Tue 14 Dec| ' P456(Hobbs) |S[ Maintenance/Test P456(H0+ S BL
‘ wwy | 0 ‘ (UWL) (1400)
new discoveries (?L/MEDUSA) 8 VARI(?US g new discoveries
Wed 15 Dec|! BL o | P1050(Sengar) N BL
‘ @) o . (1400) o (1400)
r:lew discoveries (‘BL/MEDUSA) VARIOUS ! new discoveries
Thu 16 Dec|: BL P1050(Sengar) P].}l 1 BL
. (1400) . (1400) (2368) (1400)
hew discoveries <BL/MEDUSA) 15 sources yARIOUS g 8 new discoveries
Fri 17 Dec|. BL P1073 || P1021 |S I = BL
' (1400) ' 2368)| 0 o (1400)
new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) | new discoveries,
Sat 18 Dec| BL . PX500(Li)I
. (1400) (1400)
,new discoveries , VARIOUS LMC
Sun 19 Dec| PX500(Li) . P456(Hobbs) ( P1130
' ' (1400) ! (UWL)
LST 6 12 18 0
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Parkes Radiotelescope

Schedule:- 20 Dec - 2 Jan

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
J1141-6545 i Lo[ VARIOUS
Mon 20 Dec P971 Maint | &)| P1050(Sengan [ BL
(2368) o (1400) (1400)
new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) | VARIOUS
Tue 21 Dec BL . P1050(Sengar) l BL
: (1400) ) (1400) (1400) |
new discoveries [ (BL/IMEDUSA) % VAF:!IOUS ;_'
Wed 22 Dec BL S| P1050(Sengar) = BL
, w00 | o] . (1400) n (1400)'
new discoveries 1 (BL/MEDUSA) | VARIOUS
Thu 23 Dec BL P456(Hobbs)
new discoveries “‘ (BL/MELS)lU“gzi 15 sourc:es psrl
Fri 24 Dec BL |
| (1400)
Sat 25 Dec
Sun 26 Dec P456(Hobbs)
VARIOUS ) o [VARious ) I\le,A\{\IIQLS
Mon 27 Dec P456(Hobbs) o P456(H04bs) BL,
X uwyl o | (uwL) | (1400)
new discoveries i (BL/IMEDUSA) | VARIOUS :
Tue 28 Dec BL P456(Ho+bs) BL
‘ (1400) | | (uwL) | (1400
new discoveries : (BL/MEDUSA) VI’ARIOUS LMC ,
Wed 29 Dec BL P1050(Sengar) / P1130(Busch)| BL
) (1400) | (1400) (1400)
new discoveries : (BL/IMEDUSA) \IIARIOUS LMC |
Thu 30 Dec BL P1050(Sengar) P1130(Busch)
. (1400) | (1400)
new discoveries : (BL/MEDUSA) ,'LO VARIOUS
Fri 31 Dec BL 3
| (1400) | Q-
260 pulsars :
Sat 1 Jan P574(Sobey
(2368)
260 pulsars l § .I
Sun 2 Jan P574(Sobey) = P455
, : (2368) ol (1400)
LST 12 18 6
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 3 Jan - 16 Jan

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
% ;((}10 15 sources | VARIOUS VARIOUS |
Mon 3 Jan S | ©|P1041(Dai)|P1073( P1050(Sengar) P1136
n Il (2368) ; (1400) (2368)
e ARIOUS j E 8 LMC
Tue 4 Jan <! P1050 | Maintenance/Test [ o P1130(Busch) [BL
__(1400) J Qo
new discoveries | (BL/MEDUSA) | VARIOUS LMC
Wed 5 Jan " BL " |P1050(Sengar) P1130(Busch) |BL
J (1400) (1400)
new discoveries [ (BL/MEDUSA) | VARIOUS LMC
Thu 6 Jan " BL ' [P1050(Sengar) / P1130(Busch) |BL
\ (1400) (1400) ,
new discoveries ' (BL/MEDUSA) | | psr1 N [LmC
- J B Sl 3 :
Fri 7 Jan . BL ! o|P737| I o | P1130(Busch)[BL
| @400) | O] @a00.00)] A o |
new discoveries : (BL/MEQUSA) new discoveries
Sat 8 Jan . BL ? P{XSOO(Li)
! (1400) (1400)
new discoveries X X LMC 8 |
Sun 9 Jan PX500(Li) 3 P1050 , P1130(Busch) [ .
‘ (1400) (1400) :
VARIOUYS 8 VARIOUS ) VARIOUS LMC % S l\bIJX\I/?LS
Mon 10 Jan P1050| < | P1021 [P1050(Sengar) , P1130(Busch) [ S S
ado0| Q. (2368) (1400) ol .o
% J1141-6545 ‘ . : ;_i LMC ‘,§
Tue 11Jan|S P971 Maintenance/Test | P1130(Busch) [ + G
Q. (2368) . o Q.
% new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) ;_' LMC ]
Wed 12 Jan| S BL ; S o P1130(Busch)
Q. . (1400) [al} |
new discoveries ! (BLUIMEDUSA) e e ;_' LMC ! E
Thu 13 Jan ! BL S o <| P1180(Busch) | | S
. @l al o o :
% new discoveries : : (BL/MEDUSA) | VARIOUS LMC VARIQUS
Fri 14 Jan|S BL f P45 P1130(Busch) [ P456
n (1400) (732) ' (732)
new discoveries . (BL/MEDUSA) | VARIOUS i
Sat 15 Jan | BL | }3456(Hobbs) ‘
! ' (1400) " (UWL)
VARIOUS ‘ ‘ ‘
Sun 16 Jan | P456(Hobbs)
! ! ' (UWL)
LST 12 18 0 6
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 17 Jan - 30 Jan

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
VARIOUS i 15 sources | VARIOUS VARIOUS ‘ E
Mon 17 Jan P456(Hobbs) P1073| P1050(Sengar) P456(Hobbs) &
! (UWL) ! (1400) wwl o
N[ VARIOUS 0 . o
0 ; @ N o | =
Tue 18 Jan|S|P456(Hobbs)|®| Maintenance/Test ull
al o owfQ ‘ g la
% newdlscoverles“ | (BL/IMEDUSA) (C% :l_'
Wed 19Jan|Q BL O [P1os4(Burgay)| o |
o | | (1400) @0l o la
new discoverie:s : (BL/MEDUSA) % ;_' Reticulum Il Dwarf :
Thu 20 Jan ; BL ; b ol P967(Bekki)
! ! @] o :
N[ new discoverieF “ (BL/IMEDUSA) | 1934 Reticulum Il Dwarf “
Fri 21Jan|& BL : P737(Hobbs)| |  P967(Bekki)
[a i | (1400) 1400.0) |
] new discoverié's “ (BL/MEDUSA) 8 ;‘ Reticulum Il Dwarfl‘
Sat 22Jan|3 BL = <l P967(Bekki)
[a | (1400) o !
N~ VARIOUS ) ;' Reticulum Il Dwarf |
Sun 23 Jan § | P1050(Sengar) I < P967(Bekki)
<[VARIGUS = [Wultple sources = uovfc ) l\bIJX\I/?LS
Mon 24 Jan| &| Pass(Hobbs) [ = P1073(Green) PJ595 P1130(Busch) [ P960
o (732 o . 1400) . (8000)
new discoveries | (BL/MEDUSA) ;_' LMC | 5)
Tue 25 Jan|P960 ; BL ’ oi| P1130(Busch) [
(8000) ) . (1400) o . o
% new dis‘coveries : (BL/IMEDUSA) Cq\.l g (Cv))
Wed 26 Jan|Q BL o o =
o ‘ ‘ @00 Q. ol o
& new dislcoveries : (BL/MEDUSA) | J0437-4715 :
Thu 27Jan| d BL . T P737(Hobbs)
| , (1400) " (1400.0)
~[Qp ARIoUS g VARIOUS | VARIOUS
Fri 28 Jan| | ~1050(Sengan) [ | P1032 %456(Hobbs)
o (1400) | Q- | (2368) (UWL)
VARIOUS . VARIOUS | 260 pulsars
Sat 29Jan| P456(Hobbs) P1021 ( P574(Scbey)
! (uwL) ' (2368) ! (2368)
260 pulsars .
Sun 30 Jan | P574(Sobey) l
X ‘ (2368) .
LST 12 18 0 6
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 31 Jan - 13 Feb

uT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
J1141-6545 i i
Mon 31 Jan P971 Mainten%nce/Test
! (2368)
Tue 1 Feb Maintenance/Test
Wed 2 Feb Maintenance/Test
Thu 3 Feb Maintenance/Tes4
Fri 4 Feb Maintenance/Te34
Sat 5 Feb ‘Maintenance/Tes{
Sun 6 Feb Maintenance/Te#
‘ VARIOUS ‘ UWL
. ‘ ‘ MARS
Mon 7 Feb Maintenance/Test P456(Hobbs) | P455 |P971
‘ ! (UWL) (1400)| (2368)
J1141-6545 To) 8 15 sources | psr 1 VARIOUS I
Tue 8 Feb P971 o o |P1073|P737 { P456(Hobbs)
(2368) | O Al . (1400.0) (UWL)
! ' VLBI (VLBI)
Wed 9 Feb|P456|P1032(Venkatraman Krishnan) ’VLBI(PhiIIips)
uwL) | (2368) (MARS)
VLBI ' (VLBI)
Thu 10 Feb VLBI(Phillips)
(MARS)
VLBI (VLBI)
Fri 11 Feb VLBI(Phillips)
(MARS)
VLBI (VLBI)
Sat 12 Feb VLBI(Phillips)
(MARS)
VLBI ) (VLBI) ?’0 E § VARIOUS , | J0955 J1208
Sun 13 Feb VLBI(Phillips) = | S| = | P4s6 | P1054
i (MARS) 0 2} [l (UWL) (2350)
LST 12 18 0 6
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 14 Feb - 27 Feb

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
E ‘ g 15 sources E new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) | VARIOUS |
Mon 14 Feb |gp1041(Dai| o| P1073 |§ BL P456(Hobbs)
(2368) | O (1400) ! (UWL)
VARIOUS | VARIOUS .
Tue 15 Feb . P456(Hobbs) P595 P456(Hobbs)
! ' uwL) | (1400) ! (UWL)
VARIOUS | | VARIOUS :
Wed 16 Feb ' P456(Hobbs) ' |P595 P456(Hobbs)
, . (uwL) | (1400) , (UWL)
VARIOUS: 8 ("3 VA‘RIOUS VARIOUS new discoveries ‘
Thu 17 Feb|P456(Hobbs) = | S| 'P1021 [os P[ZSG PX500(Li)
. ouwl a lal . (2368) (UWL) , (1400)
new discoyeries : 260 pulsars “
Fri 18 Feb PX500(Li) P574(Sobey)
) ! (1400) J (2368)
260 pulsafs ! VARIOUS |
Sat 19 Feb P574(Sobey) P456(Hobbs)
i (2368) ‘ (UWL)
VARIOUS new discoveries | (BL/MEDUSA) 8 VARIOUS | |VARIOUS
Sun 20 Feb| P456 BL r 1| P1136 |P456(Hobbs)
(UWL) 1400)| Q. (2368) (732)
O QI [ e discaveries (BUMEDUSA) | LMC T31208 31353 l\bIJX\I/?LS
Mon 21 Feb| % = IS BL r P1130(Busch) | P1054(Burgay)
o o (1400) ! (2350)
S 8 g VARIOUS . g VARIOUS 8 | LtmC
Tue 22Feb| S|' S | S| P1050 | S |P1050 :'.’ | P1130(BuUSCh)
Q1. 0 o (14000] Q. (14000] Q.
% VARIOUS ST ATCA Calibrators T [ereses
Wed 23 Feb| S |P1o50(Sengan)| S ,Maintenance/Te%t P960(Mader) | P971
o | a00] o | (8000) (2368)
! 8% 8 15 sources [ VARIOUS Psf1 | 2MASX J02344872-4419325
Thu 24 Feb|P971 | S| S |P1073| P10s0(sengar) |P737| P1106(Arcogdia) |P1054
@368 ] o o . (1400) | (1400.0) \ (2350) (2350)
g TS % new discoveries | (BL/IMEDUSA) LMC '
Fri 25Feb| S :§ S BL P1130(Busch) | P1054
% ‘ % new discoveries (BL/MEIgllJAgg LMC = s
Sat 26 Feb| S = BL P1130(Busch) [}
al} Q. (1400) '
g, % new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) LMC )
Sun 27Feb| o || S BL P1130(Busch) [P1054
Q. o (1400) ‘ (2350)
LST 12 18 0 6
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 28 Feb - 13 Mar

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
%i % new discoveries | (BL/IMEDUSA) | VARIOUS | ;_'
Mon 28 Feb| G| = BL P1136 | 2
Q. Q (1400) (2368)] O
) QO | new discoveries , (BL/IMEDUSA) —
N <
Tue 1 Mar = BL e
o _ . (1400) n
% new discoveries | (DFB4/CASPSR/MEDUSA/HIPSR) :l_' i
Wed 2 Mar = BL b -
. [a (1400) n
VARIF)US ?\l‘l : ;_' E
Thu 3 Mar| P1050(Sengar) Maintenance/Test o | P455 | D E
0 (400) |, o 1400 | O ol
. % % 15 sources | 260 pulsars 8 ! ;_'
Frii 4 Mar| & | S [P990|P1073 P574(Sobey) 3 13
o |l o | aesy f @) nl |a
VARIOUS 51 ! 8 8 VARIOUS !
Sat 5 Mar| P1psosengan | o | (S | O P456(Hobbs)
' @00 | o ‘n fal) | (UWL)
VARIOUS g VARIOUS | X
Sun 6 Mar| P456 | § P4%6(Hobbs)
VAR|(cL>jl\jvsL) o (UWL) ,\leA\{\I/QLS
Mon 7 Mar| - P456(Hoqus)
WL
VAF:EIOUS % VARIOUS psrl \‘EASTazimuth scaﬁi :
Tue 8 Mar|P456 | S P1050(Sengar) P7’47 P1123(Carretti)
cown | A ‘ (1400) | (14000) (1072)
' LO| new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA)
Wed 9 Mar| P1123 [ BL f
. @ory | B (1400)
i NI QO |15 sources new discoveries
< |0 © 1 _ :
Thu 10Mar| S| | Q| S [P1073|9 Mamtenance/%est PX500(Li)
alilial Q I (1400)
new discoveries ! — N
. ' . < 0
Fri 11 Mar| | PX500(Li) [ = S
:ﬁ % 8 new dis:'coveries (BL/IMEDUSA) g 8 ! o Lg 8
Sat 12 Mar| 'S Sl|lo BL o919 | -
e o] wol g | g | Q.
V;:ARIOUS new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) g_' % 8
Sun 13 Mar| P1050(Sengar) BL g als
: (1400) (1400 | @ ola
LST 12 18 0 6
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 14 Mar - 27 Mar

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
VARIOUS % o new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) g -
Mon 14 Mar|P1050| S | & BL / o >
Cwon)| o | B 400 | A o
J1141-6545 new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) |
Tue 15Mar| = P971 : BL I
! (2368) (1400) | |
| VARIOUS new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) |
Wed 16 Mar | /| P1050(Sengar) BL I !
) (1400) , (1400) | |
“ £ % 15 sourch VARIOUS !
Thu 17 Mar|: ®| S |P1073| Maintenance/Test P1136
. Ol o . (2368)
“ J1756-2251 ! psrl % VARIOUS: 260 pulsars
Fri 18 Mar|! P1032(Venkatraman Krishnan) P7i§7 S| S[P1136| P574(Sobey)
‘ | (2368) | (1400.0) ol (2368) (2368)
260 pulsars VARIOUS % 0‘_"; N 8 J1107-5907
Sat 19 Mar |P574(Sobey)| P1050(Sengar) ﬂ o | O | d Pi12i(Chanapote)
‘ (2368) ‘ : __(1400) [l o lal (7044032)
:&1 8 % 8 ‘new discoveries (BL/MEDU:SA)
Sun 20Mar|dlo| S| L .
'ol0 ol (1400)
| VARIOUS | new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) g |\>|JA\{\£_S
Mon 21 Mar| P456(Hobbs) ’BL | -
(UWL) (1400) o
VARIOUS new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) 8
Tue 22 Mar| P456(Hobbs) }BL ! &
(UWL) (1,400) o
VARIOUS ' [ ATCA Callibrators
Wed 23 Mar| P1050(Sengar) Maintenanc%e/Test P960(Mader)
(1400) (MARS),
ch ol 15 sotllrces new discoveries (BL/IMEDUSA) | 260 pulsars ! 1
Thu 24 Mar|P960| S |S|P1073 BL P574(Sobey) ‘
wvars)| ol | B . (1400) \ (2368),
260 pulsars : new discoveries (BL/MEDUSA) 8 :
Fri 25 Mar P574(Sobey) r BL &
i (2368) ! (1400) Q
VARIOUS . FRB20171216A VARIOUS !
Sat 26 Mar P1050(Sengar) P1£66(Dobie) P456(Hobbs) |
: (1400) (2400) : (UWL)
N0 % VARIOUS FRB20171216A VARIOUS j
Sun 27 Mar|P456| 3| S| P456(Hobbs) | P1066(Dobie) 'P456(Hobbs)
ww | ) a ! (UWL) (2400) ! (UWL)
LST 18 0 6 12
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Parkes Radiotelescope
Schedule:- 28 Mar - 10 Apr

uT 14 16 18 20 22 O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14
AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24
8 % VARIOUS | FRB20171216A . 8‘ A E g %
Mon 28 Mar| | S| P1050(Sengar) P1066(Dobie) | I [ TN S
o ' (1400) (2400) Q lola
L?-; VARIOUS | FRB20[L71216A 8 EAST azimuth scans o
Tue 29Mar|| S | P1021 Maint PJfoese(Dobie) = p1123(Carretti) | &
ol (2368) 4000l 0 | ! @o72) | O
'Lg new discove‘ries FRB20171216A VARIC’?US g
Wed 30 Mar[P990( S| PX500(Li) | Maint | P1066(Dobie) P737(Hobbs) S
(1664) | 0 . (1400) (2400) , (1400.0) | O
PSR B1557-50 [ FRB20171216A new discoveries [
Thu 31 Mar P1014(Liu); Maint P}(OGG(Dobie) ' PX500(Li)
(1420.0) (2400) | (1400)
Fri 1 Apr Next Femester
Sat 2 Apr : Next Semester
Sun 3 Apr Next/Semester
: UWL
Mon 4 Apr Next/Semester MARS
Tue 5 Apr Nex#Semester
Wed 6 Apr Nex4 Semester
Thu 7 Apr Nex} Semester
Fri 8 Apr | Nexft Semester
Sat 9 Apr Nex{t Semester
Sun 10 Apr Ne%t Semester
LST 18 0 6 12
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